Position Other Positions Held
Resource Recovery Supervisor
Equipment Service Worker
Resource Recovery Equip
Operat

Sr Resource Recovery Worker
Sr Resource Recovery Worker
Resource Recovery Worker |
Sr Resource Recovery Worker
Resource Recovery Worker
Resource Recovery Worker |
Resource Recovery Worker |
Resource Recovery Worker |
Recycle Center Maint Mechan
Resource Recovery Worker |
Resource Recovery Worker |
Resource Recovery Worker |

Resource Recov Worker |

Resource Recovery Worker |

City

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process

Total Wages

$109,136

$74,752

$71,627

$69,913

$55,814

$55,486

$48,668

$48,013

$46,609

$46,375

$41,309

$39,910

$36,894

$33,669

$32,019

$26,483

$26,218

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,801

$16,155

$40,914

$39,393

$39,284

$3,659

$29,975

$33,279

$16,282

$30,429

$13,821

$22,959

$11,115

$38,238

$15,940

$6,886

$15,071



Resource Recov Worker |
Recycle Center Maint Mech-
Temp

Resource Recov Worker |

Resource Recov Worker |

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process
Pw - Recycling
Program-Process

$22,392

$17,455

$12,671

$12,296

$0

$0

$1,132

$0



