Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Resource Recovery Supervisor		Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$109,136	\$27,801
Equipment Service Worker		Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$74,752	\$16,155
Resource Recovery Equip Operat		Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$71,627	\$40,914
Sr Resource Recovery Worker		Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$69,913	\$39,393
Sr Resource Recovery Worker		Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$55,814	\$39,284
Resource Recovery Worker I		Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$55,486	\$3,659
Sr Resource Recovery Worker		Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$48,668	\$29,975
Resource Recovery Worker II		Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$48,013	\$33,279
Resource Recovery Worker I		Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$46,609	\$16,282
Resource Recovery Worker I		Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$46,375	\$30,429
Resource Recovery Worker I		Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$41,309	\$13,821
Recycle Center Maint Mechan		Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$39,910	\$22,959
Resource Recovery Worker I		Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$36,894	\$11,115
Resource Recovery Worker I		Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$33,669	\$38,238
Resource Recovery Worker I		Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$32,019	\$15,940
Resource Recov Worker I		Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$26,483	\$6,886
Resource Recovery Worker I		Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$26,218	\$15,071

Resource Recov Worker I	Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$22,392	\$0
Recycle Center Maint Mech- Temp	Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$17,455	\$0
Resource Recov Worker I	Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$12,671	\$1,132
Resource Recov Worker I	Santa Cruz	Pw - Recycling Program-Process	\$12,296	\$0